

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>C482 No. 482 of 2018 <u>With</u> C482 No. 1011 of 2019 C482 No. 764 of 2021 C482 No. 1478 of 2021</p> <p><u>Shri Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, ACJ.</u></p> <p>None appears for the applicant. Mr. J.S. Virk, learned Deputy Advocate General with Mr. Rakesh Joshi, learned Brief Holder for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>Interim order dated 20.04.2021 granted in C-482 Petition No. 764 of 2021 to continue till the next date of listing.</p> <p>List this matter on 11.03.2022.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(S.K. Mishra, ACJ.) 04.03.2022</p> <p>A/-</p>