

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="678 427 970 456"><u>C482No. 482 of 2018</u></p> <p data-bbox="678 481 1321 517"><b><u>Shri Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, ACJ.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="678 566 1406 685">Ms. Garima Thapa, learned counsel for the petitioner in C482 No. 1478 of 2021.</p> <p data-bbox="678 692 1406 770">List this matter on 22.04.2022 along with connected matters.</p> <p data-bbox="1038 902 1401 981" style="text-align: right;"><b>(S.K. Mishra, ACJ.)</b> 01.04.2022</p> <p data-bbox="678 1010 715 1032">A/-</p>